Create Event Design ORDER #006291
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Sabrah Hannah
(562) 474-8222 15503 Allingham Avenue
Norwalk, CA. 90650

PO: Order Date: April 16,2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Los Angeles, Ca. 90008

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 9TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Tufted Banquette, Champagne 8ft 2 $350.00 T $700.00

_ Tuscany Sofa, Moss Green 2 $300.00 T $600.00

Montauk Dining Chair 32 $25.00 T $800.00
}‘ kﬂ
“ Tuscany Accent Chair, Moss Green 2 $175.00 T $350.00
Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural 1 $275.00 T $275.00
“r
Basket Pendant 1 $45.00 T $45.00
Small
Basket Pendant 1 $45.00 T $45.00
Medium
Basket Pendant 1 $45.00 T $45.00
Large
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 2 $12.00 T $24.00
Banquet Round Tables, 60" 2 $12.00 T $24.00
Montauk Side Table, Light Wash 2 $85.00 T $170.00
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Description

Flynn Barstool, Light Wood

Bali Dining Table, 60" Rnd - Natural

Goblet, Purple
Banquet Round Tables, 48"

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price

8 $26.00
1 $225.00
32 $1.25

2 $12.00
1 $175.00
3 $125.00
3 $125.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$208.00

$225.00

$40.00

$24.00

$175.00
$375.00

$375.00

$3,575.00
$925.00
$0.00
($357.50)
$4,142.50
($0.00)
$4,142.50
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