

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #006291

Sabrah Hannah 15503 Allingham Avenue Norwalk , CA. 90650

Order Date: April 16, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Los Angeles, Ca. 90008

## EVENT DATE: AUGUST 9TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Tufted Banquette, Champagne 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Tuscany Sofa, Moss Green	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
	Montauk Dining Chair	32	\$25.00	Т	\$800.00
<b>F</b>	Tuscany Accent Chair, Moss Green	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Basket Pendant <sup>Small</sup>	1	\$45.00	Т	\$45.00
	Basket Pendant Medium	1	\$45.00	Т	\$45.00
	Basket Pendant Large	1	\$45.00	Т	\$45.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 60"	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00
	Montauk Side Table, Light Wash	2	\$85.00	Т	\$170.00

29

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
A	Flynn Barstool, Light Wood	8	\$26.00	Т	\$208.00
	Bali Dining Table, 60" Rnd - Natural	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Goblet, Purple	32	\$1.25	Т	\$40.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 48"	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	3	\$125.00		\$375.00
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$125.00		\$375.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$3,575.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$925.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$357.50)
Total:	\$4,142.50
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$4,142.50